Intermediate

Past Continuous Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 10

Q6FBA10

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

The tourists

(take) pictures of the landmarks all day.

The dog

(bark) at the stranger.

The football team

(celebrate) their victory with their fans.

We

Katherine

(chat) when the fire alarm went off.

(wear) her new dress at the party.

My brother and |

(watch) a movie when the power went out.

A group of tourists

(explore) the ancient ruins.

(bake) a cake for the party.

(travel) around the world last year.

(not/ finish) their homework by bedtime.

(not / take) their lunch breaks during the meeting.

(not / prescribe) the correct medication to the patient.

(not/ finish) her project when the deadline arrived.

(not/ clean) their rooms when | asked them to.

(not/ finish) the project on time last week.

(not / conduct) any experiments during the summer break.

(not/ play) outside last night.

(eat) dinner when l arrived?

(organize) the books on the shelves yesterday?

(write) their notes during the lesson?

(decorate) the office for the holiday?

(buy) at the market?

(prepare) for dinner?

(arrive) at the airport?

His friend
They
The sisters
The employees
The doctors
Brenda
The children
We
The scientists
The sisters
Nicholas
the librarian
the students
the workers
What the tourists
What the parents
When they
What you

(think) about the movie?
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Answer Sheet (Q6FBA10)

Past Continuous Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 10

1) were taking

2) was barking

3) was celebrating

4) were chatting

5) was wearing

6) were watching

7) was exploring

8) was baking

9) were traveling
10) weren't finishing
11) weren't taking
12) weren't prescribing
13) wasn't finishing
14) weren't cleaning
15) weren't finishing
16) weren't conducting
17) weren't playing
18) was/eating
19) was/organizing
20) were /writing
21) were / decorating
22) were /buying
23) were / preparing
24) were/arriving

25) were / thinking

scan or click here for more pdfs

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com


https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com/english-tenses-exercises-ingilizce-zamanlar-worksheet-pdf-indir
https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com

